Christmas Charter Market 2021 Interest Form
Dates: Monday 13th to Friday 24th December
· Gazebos will be required to trade as per the regular markets. Lighting will not be provided so please bring rechargeable lights. Power requests preference will be given to those who require it to trade, not just for lights. Please note that there is no guarantee you will receive a power pitch. 
· Price will be £40 per gazebo per day. 
· Payment will be taken in advance by card or by paying online.  Dates will be added to the online booking system after the closing date, traders must only pay for dates they have been allocated a pitch.
· Please state whether you trade from a 3m by 3m or 4.5m by 3m gazebo and how many if you trade from more than 1. Please note you may not be allocated more than 1 pitch depending on demand for pitches. 
Please return this form by Saturday 13th November by 4pm. 
	Dates
	3m?
	4.5m?
	Trailer/Van/Own setup?
	Power?

	Monday 13th December
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 14th December
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 16th December
	
	
	
	

	Friday 17th December
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 19th December
	
	
	
	

	Monday 20th December
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 21st December
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 23rd December
	
	
	
	

	Friday 24th December
	
	
	
	



Name of trader: ____________________________		Goods sold:_____________________________

